
  
  

Troféu CTGaia PSpt9mm / POrd 

PSpt9mm 
Place Name Nr. Club Res. Innerte 

82 96 93 86 90 90 537 (6x) 
85 89 90 86 90 80 520 (7x) 
82 85 84 91 88 86 516 (7x) 

83 89 85 89 84 79 509 (11x) 
85 82 75 88 88 85 503 (8x) 
89    88 85 93 87 54 496 (4x) 
78 77 76 85 85 86 487 (2x) 

81 73 62 80 79 89 464 (1x) 
     DNS 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
6 

7 
8 
9 

Luís Paz 
Adriano Vilaça 
Volodymyr Svyda 
Luís Mota 

João Costa 
Carlos Santos 
José Pessoa 
Fernando Oliveira 
David Moura 

  6350   acrFM 
14112   CTGaia 

14719 CTGaia 
8047 CTGaia 
  412   CTF 

    963   ETE 
14423 CTGaia 
      49   STP 

15535 CTGaia 
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Troféu CTGaia PSpt9mm / POrd 

POrd 
Place Name Nr. Club Res. Innerte 

92 91 91 84 85 88 531 (9x) 1 
2 

3 
4 
5 
 

Carlos Santos 
Volodymyr Svyda 
Luís Mota 
Luís Paz 

Fernando Oliveira 

963 ETE 
14719 CTGaia 

8047 CTGaia 
  6350 acrFM       
      49 STP   

81 90 83 84 87 89 514 (3x) 
83 92 85 83 89 74 506 (3x) 

84 89 89 87 38 91 478 (7x) 
86 76 66 84 81 76 469 (3x) 
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